The Honest Tipster Proofing for April 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Honest Tipster. The Honest Tipster website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 17:00 Brighton |Light Of Air 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -72.85
Each Way 30th 16:20 Quick Grabim 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -67.85
Punchestown
E/W Patent 30th 7.00 Loss -7.00 -62.85
15:45 Luna Magic 5.50
'Yarmouth
16:20 Quick Grabim 5.50
Punchestown
17:00 Brighton |Light Of Air 5.50
Each Way 30th 15:45 Luna Magic 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -55.85
Yarmouth
Each Way 29th 17:05 Thirsk  |Muhallab 7.00 5.00 Loss 16 -5.00 -50.85
E/W Double 29th 5.00 Loss -5.00 -45.85
16:55 Windsor |Pentland Lad 74.00
18:30 Windsor |Allegiant 74.00
E/W Patent 29th 7.00 Loss -7.00 -40.85
15:00 Glutnforpunish 7.00
Wolverhampto [ment
n (A.W)
15:45 Majestic Moon 7.00
Southwell
(A.W)
17:05 Thirsk  |Muhallab 7.00
Each Way 29th 15:45 Majestic Moon 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -33.85
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 29th 15:00 Glutnforpunish 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -28.85
Wolverhampto [ment
n (A.W)
Each Way 27th 19:45 Florenza 6.50 5.00 Win 1 17.19 -23.85
Doncaster
Each Way 27th 17:25 Haydock |Bristol Missile 19.00 2.00 Win 1 18.00 -41.04
Each Way 27th 16:50 Haydock |Gurkha Friend 19.00 2.00 Non-runner - -59.04
Each Way 27th 16:20 Haydock |Lawn Ranger 7.50 2.00 Not Available - -59.04
Single 27th 16:10 Sandown|Younevercall 3.25 5.00 Win 1 8.44 -59.04
Each Way 27th 15:45 Haydock |Beautiful 26.00 2.00 Non-runner - -67.48
Gesture
Each Way 27th 14:40 Haydock |Call Him Al 21.00 2.00 Loss 14 -2.00 -67.48
Each Way 27th 14:40 Haydock |Spirit Of Lund 7.50 5.00 Loss 15 -5.00 -65.48
E/W Patent 27th 7.00 Win 21.65 -60.48
13:50 Sandown|Getaway 5.00
Trump
14:40 Haydock |Spirit Of Lund 5.00
19:45 Florenza 5.00
Doncaster
Each Way 27th 13:50 Sandown|Getaway 5.50 5.00 Win 1 14.06 -82.13
Trump
Single 26th 17:05 Sandown|Noble Lineage 4.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -96.19
E/W Patent 26th 3.50 Loss -3.50 -91.19
13:50 Sandown|Lestrade 13.00
16:05 Sandown|Mutawaffer 13.00
17:05 Sandown|New King 13.00
Each Way 26th 17:05 Sandown|New King 15.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -87.69
Each Way 26th 16:25 Carnwennan 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 0.31 -85.69
Doncaster
Each Way 26th 16:05 Sandown|Mutawaffer 10.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -86
Each Way 26th 15:35 Sandown|Mitchum 41.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -84
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Pos Pts Total
Swagger
Each Way 26th 15:25 Ginger Fox 19.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 -82
Doncaster
E/W Patent 26th 7.00 Loss -2.23 -80
15:00 Sandown|Technician 6.00
16:25 Carnwennan 6.00
Doncaster
17:05 Sandown|Noble Lineage 6.00
Each Way 26th 15:00 Sandown|Technician 6.50 5.00 Win 2 0.94 -77.77
Each Way 26th 14:25 Sandown|Extra Elusive 26.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -78.71
Each Way 26th 13:50 Sandown|Lestrade 15.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -76.71
Each Way 25th 18:30 Areen Heart 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -0.50 -74.71
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 25th 16:55 Beverley |Kylie Rules 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.38 -74.21
E/W Patent 25th 7.00 Win 3.58 -83.59
16:25 Beverley |Agar's Plough 4.50
16:55 Beverley |Kylie Rules 4.50
18:30 Areen Heart 4.50
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 25th 16:25 Beverley |Agar's Plough 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -0.25 -87.17
Each Way 24th 19:20 Midnight 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 0.00 -86.92
Southwell Aurora
Each Way 24th 17:00 Epsom |Spirit Warning 6.00 5.00 Win 2 0.63 -86.92
E/W Patent 24th 7.00 Win 14.39 -87.55
14:10 Epsom |Just That Lord 7.50
17:00 Epsom |Spirit Warning 7.50
19:20 Midnight 7.50
Southwell Aurora
Each Way 24th 14:10 Epsom |Just That Lord 7.50 5.00 Win 1 19.50 -101.94
Each Way 24th 13:50 Perth Imperial Elixir 11.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -121.44
Single 23rd 16:35 Wiff Waff 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -116.44
Yarmouth
Each Way 23rd 15:45 Rockliffe 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -111.44
Sedgefield
Each Way 23rd 15:15 Civil Unrest 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 0.00 -106.44
Sedgefield
Each Way 23rd 14:15 Expresstime 17.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -106.44
Sedgefield
Each Way 23rd 13:40 Mac Cennetig 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -101.44
Sedgefield
E/W Patent 22nd 7.00 Loss -7.00 -96.44
15:15 Eight And Bob 7.50
Fairyhouse
15:55 Naralsaif 7.50
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
16:50 Redcar |Toro Dorado 7.50
Each Way 22nd 16:50 Redcar |Toro Dorado 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -89.44
Each Way 22nd 15:55 Naralsaif 5.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -84.44
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 22nd 15:15 Eight And Bob 5.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -79.44
Fairyhouse
Each Way 22nd 14:55 Ravenous 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -0.36 -74.44
Fakenham
Each Way 21st 15:25 Equus 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -74.08
Plumpton Amadeus
E/W Double 21st 5.00 Loss -5.00 -69.08
15:00 Market |Mythical Prince 7.00
Rasen
15:25 Equus 7.00
Plumpton Amadeus
Each Way 21st 15:00 Market |Mythical Prince 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -64.08
Rasen
Each Way 20th 17:45 Burmese 12.00 2.00 Win 2 1.20 -59.08
Musselburgh  |Blazer




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 20th 17:15 Amazing 5.50 5.00 Non-runner - -60.28
Musselburgh  |Grazing
Each Way 20th 16:25 Newton |Big Chip And 4.50 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -60.28
Abbot Pin
Single 20th 14:35 Kempton |Rainbow Heart 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -55.28
(A.W)
Each Way 20th 14:25 Reggae 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 0.00 -50.28
Musselburgh  |Runner
Each Way 20th 14:00 Kempton |Blue De Vega 4.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -50.28
(A.W)
Each Way 20th 13:40 Carlisle |Lady Kyria 4.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -45.28
Single 20th 13:25 Kempton |Electric 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.88 -40.28
(A.W) Ladyland
Each Way 19th 15:55 Ashington 41.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -47.16
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 19th 15:30 Bath Mythical 17.00 2.00 Non-runner - -45.16
Madness
Each Way 19th 14:10 Sound Of lona 23.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -45.16
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 19th 13:30 Lingfield |Exchequer 26.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -43.16
(A.W)
Each Way 18th 19:30 Avon Green 11.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -41.16
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 18th 17:20 Shamshon 13.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -39.16
Newmarket
Each Way 18th 15:15 Bonza Girl 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -37.16
Cheltenham
Each Way 18th 14:50 Ripon Parisean 17.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -32.16
Artiste
Each Way 17th 19:15 Dundalk |Arcanecho 13.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -30.16
(A.W)
Each Way 17th 18:30 Mujassam 17.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -28.16
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 17th 18:15 Dundalk [Associate Rock 13.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -26.16
(A.W)
Each Way 17th 17:30 Minellaforleisur 26.00 2.00 Brought Down - -2.00 -24.16
Cheltenham e
Each Way 17th 17:10 Beverley |Bit Of A Quirke 8.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -22.16
E/W Patent 17th 3.50 Not Available -20.16
17:30 Minellaforleisur 26.00
Cheltenham e
18:30 Mujassam 26.00
Southwell
(A.W)
E/W Patent 17th 3.50 Loss -3.50 -20.16
16:25 Goodbye 26.00
Cheltenham Dancer
17:30 Minellaforleisur 26.00
Cheltenham e
18:30 Mujassam 26.00
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 17th 16:25 Goodbye 26.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -16.66
Cheltenham Dancer
Each Way 17th 14:40 Got Away 21.00 2.00 Win 2 3.00 -14.66
Cheltenham
Each Way 17th 14:40 Got Away 21.00 2.00 Win 2 3.00 -17.66
Cheltenham
Each Way 17th 14:05 Cotswold Way 101.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -20.66
Cheltenham
Each Way 17th 14:05 Cotswold Way 101.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -18.66
Cheltenham
Each Way 16th 17:35 Exeter |Merchant 21.00 2.00 Win 1 24.00 -16.66
House
Each Way 16th 17:00 Exeter |Master Sunrise 41.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -40.66




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 16th 16:25 Exeter  |Full Shift 34.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -38.66
E/W Double 16th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -36.66
15:50 Exeter |Steel Native 17.00
17:35 Exeter  |The Galloping 17.00
Bear
Each Way 16th 15:50 Exeter |Steel Native 17.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -34.66
Each Way 16th 14:40 Exeter |Here's Herbie 19.00 2.00 Win 1 21.60 -32.66
Each Way 16th 14:05 Exeter  |Mr 15.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -54.26
Pumblechook
Each Way 15th 17:00 Windsor |Sauchiehall 6.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -52.26
Street
E/W Patent 15th 7.00 Loss -7.00 -47.26
15:00 Windsor |King Robert 13.00
15:10 Hexham |Calliope 13.00
17:00 Windsor |Sauchiehall 13.00
Street
Each Way 15th 15:10 Hexham |Calliope 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -40.26
Each Way 15th 15:00 Windsor |King Robert 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -35.26
Each Way 15th 14:10 Hexham |Mr Scrumpy 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -0.75 -30.26
Each Way 13th 18:30 Zapper Cass 4.33 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -29.51
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 13th 18:00 The Groove 9.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -24.51
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 13th 16:15 Thirsk  |Leodis Dream 5.50 5.00 Win 1 13.50 -22.51
Each Way 13th 15:40 Thirsk  |Benadalid 11.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -36.01
Each Way 13th 15:35 Ayr Crosshue Boy 10.00 2.00 Fell - -2.00 -34.01
Each Way 13th 15:15 Newbury |Exec Chef 8.50 5.00 Loss 21 -5.00 -32.01
Each Way 13th 14:25 Ayr Pearl Of The 13.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -27.01
\West
Each Way 13th 13:55 Ayr Onefortheroadt 10.00 2.00 Fell - -2.00 -22.01
om
Each Way 12th 17:10 Kempton [Sussex Solo 26.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -20.01
(A.W)
Each Way 12th 17:05 Ayr Mill Forge 21.00 2.00 Fell - -2.00 -18.01
Each Way 12th 16:35 Kempton |Freesia Gold 17.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -16.01
(A.W)
Each Way 12th 16:20 Fontwell |Multigifted 15.00 2.00 Win 2 2.50 -14.01
E/W Patent 12th 3.50 Loss -2.45 -16.51
16:10 Newbury |Kaloor 17.00
16:35 Kempton |Freesia Gold 17.00
(A.W)
17:10 Kempton |Sussex Solo 17.00
(A.W)
Each Way 12th 16:10 Newbury |Kaloor 17.00 5.00 Win 3 3.90 -14.06
Single 12th 15:05 Newbury |Festival Of 2.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -17.96
Ages
Each Way 11th 17:20 Limerick |The Church 8.00 5.00 Ran Out - -5.00 -12.96
Gate
Each Way 11th 15:40 Limerick |General Gold 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -7.96
Each Way 11th 14:35 Limerick |Future 12.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -2.96
Monarch
E/W Patent 11th 3.50 Loss -3.50 2.04
14:05 Limerick |Golden Glory 8.00
14:35 Limerick |Future 8.00
Monarch
15:40 Limerick |General Gold 8.00
Each Way 11th 14:05 Limerick |Golden Glory 9.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 5.54
Each Way 10th 16:50 Warwick |Kilcrea Bridge 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 10.54
Each Way 10th 16:20 Warwick |Little Millie 7.00 5.00 Win 1 18.75 15.54
Each Way 10th 15:15 Warwick |Newtown Boy 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -3.21
Each Way 10th 14:40 Warwick |Oh Michelle 7.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 1.79
E/W Patent 10th 7.00 Loss -2.56 6.79
14:40 Warwick |Oh Michelle 7.00
16:20 Warwick |Little Millie 7.00
16:50 Warwick |Kilcrea Bridge 7.00




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pts Total
E/W Patent 10th 7.00 Win 4.08 9.35
14:40 Warwick |Eclair De Guye 5.50
16:20 Warwick |Little Millie 5.50
16:50 Warwick |Kilcrea Bridge 5.50
Each Way 10th 14:40 Warwick |Eclair De Guye 6.00 5.00 Non-runner 5.27
Each Way 9th 16:10 Exeter |Cushuish 17.00 2.00 Win 3.00 5.27
Each Way 9th 15:40 Exeter |Robin De 17.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 2.27
Broome
E/W Patent 9th 3.50 Win 3.45 4.27
14:10 Exeter |Black Anthem 15.00
15:40 Exeter |Robin De 15.00
Broome
16:10 Exeter |Cushuish 15.00
Each Way 9th 14:10 Exeter |Black Anthem 17.00 2.00 Win 2.20 0.82
Each Way 9th 14:00 Celtic Artisan 17.00 2.00 Win 3.00 -1.38
Pontefract
Each Way 8th 16:40 Kelso Beyond Gold 13.00 2.00 Fell -2.00 -4.38
E/W Patent 8th 7.00 Loss -5.63 -2.38
14:40 Kelso Oscar Blue 4.33
15:00 Redcar |International 4.33
Man
16:30 Redcar |Zorawar 4.33
Each Way 7th 15:40 Ffos Las |Looks Like 13.00 5.00 Win 5.00 3.25
Power
Each Way 7th 14:30 Ffos Las |Mind Your 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -1.75
Back
Each Way 7th 14:00 Ffos Las |Gone Platinum 15.00 5.00 Win 34.38 3.25
E/W Patent 7th 3.50 Win 13.73 -31.13
13:50 Tens Or Better 5.50
Fairyhouse
14:00 Ffos Las |Gone Platinum 5.50
15:40 Ffos Las |Looks Like 5.50
Power
Each Way 7th 13:50 Tens Or Better 5.50 5.00 Loss -0.50 -44.86
Fairyhouse
E/W Patent 6th 3.50 Loss -3.50 -44.36
18:00 Tails | Win 7.00
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
19:00 Wild Flower 7.00
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
20:00 The Groove 7.00
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 6th 17:15 Aintree  |Rathvinden 10.00 2.00 Win 1.25 -40.86
Each Way 6th 17:15 Aintree  |Jury Duty 15.00 2.00 Unseated Rider -2.00 -42.11
Each Way 6th 17:15 Aintree  |Anibale Fly 13.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 -40.11
Each Way 5th 19:30 Tappity Tap 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -38.11
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 5th 16:05 Aintree |Peregrine Run 15.00 5.00 Fell -5.00 -33.11
Each Way 5th 15:50 Enfin Phil 5.00 5.00 Non-runner -28.11
Sedgefield
E/W Double 5th 5.00 Loss -5.00 -28.11
15:35 Wexford |Deal With It 6.00
19:30 Tappity Tap 6.00
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 5th 15:35 Wexford |Deal With It 6.00 5.00 Non-runner -23.11
Single 4th 20:30 Top Rock 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -23.11
Chelmsford Talula
(A.W)
E/W Double 4th 5.00 Win 0.81 -18.11
19:00 Executive 3.75
Chelmsford Force

(A.W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
20:30 Top Rock 3.75
Chelmsford Talula
(A.W)
Single 4th 19:00 Executive 3.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 -18.92
Chelmsford Force
(A.W)
Single 4th 14:50 Aintree  |Kemboy 3.75 5.00 Win 13.75 -13.92
Each Way 3rd 20:15 Kempton [Sigrid Nansen 8.00 5.00 Win 0.65 -27.67
(A.W)
Each Way 3rd 15:05 Market  |Royal Magic 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -28.32
Rasen
Single 3rd 14:30 Market |Harambe 3.00 5.00 Win 8.00 -23.32
Rasen
E/W Patent 3rd 7.00 Win 3.78 -31.32
14:00 Market |Haasab 4.50
Rasen
14:30 Market |Harambe 4.50
Rasen
15:05 Market  |Royal Magic 4.50
Rasen
Each Way 3rd 14:00 Market |Haasab 5.50 1.00 Win 2.70 -35.1
Rasen
Each Way 2nd 20:00 Arlecchino's 15.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -37.8
Wolverhampto [Leap
n (A.W)
Each Way 2nd 18:00 Dandy's Beano 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -32.8
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 2nd 16:45 Iron Mike 8.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -27.8
Musselburgh
E/W Patent 2nd 7.00 Loss -5.80 -22.8
16:30 Lingfield |Love To 8.00
(A.W) Breeze
16:45 Iron Mike 8.00
Musselburgh
18:00 Dandy's Beano 8.00
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 2nd 16:30 Lingfield |Love To 8.00 5.00 Win 1.00 -17
(A.W) Breeze
Each Way 1st 16:10 Mustadun 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -18
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 1st 15:20 Ludlow [Thounder 8.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 -13
E/W Patent 1st 7.00 Loss -7.00 -11
14:00 Diva D 10.00
Chelmsford
(A.W)
14:35 Canimar 10.00
Chelmsford
(A.W)
15:20 Ludlow |Thounder 10.00
Each Way 1st 14:35 Canimar 11.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 -4
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 1st 14:00 Diva D 13.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 -2
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance



breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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